Cutting and stripping tools
9:13
9
Hydraulic cable cutters
� Not for steel wires or steel wire armoured cables.
HKL40/KL40, HKL55/KL55, HKL85/KL85
A range of cable cutters covering virtually all needs for cutting power cables and
OH-line wires. The cutting heads are powered by Elpress foot pump P4000,
Elpress battery and mains operated electrohydraulic pump PS710 or Elpress
mains powered pump P1000.
Technical specifications
Area Cat. no. Description Weight Dimensions
 40 mm HKL40 Manual cutting tool 5.9 kg 645x85x165
55 mm HKL55 Manual cutting tool 3.7 kg 560x55x140
85 mm HKL85 Manual cutting tool 7.6 kg 745x72x190
40 mm KL40 Cutting head 4.3 kg 285x85x105
55 mm KL55 Cutting head 3.0 kg 300x55x110
85 mm KL85 Cutting head 6.2 kg 385x75x170
Hydraulic manual cutters
Hydraulic cutting heads
HKL40
KL40
HKL55
KL55
HKL85
KL85
Max. opening Ø 40 Ø 55 Ø 85
Max. cutting
force, KN 88 43 55
Max. cutting
capacity, examples.
copper cable Ø 40 400 (500) mm² 630 mm²
Cu annealed
solid conductor Ø 20
Cu rod Ø 30
Aluminium cable Ø 40 3x240+95 mm² 3x240+95 mm²
630 (800 mm²)
Al annealed
solid conductor Ø 25
ACSR Ø 40
Al bar ca Ø 40
Telephone cable Ø 55
Steel wire
(<180 daN/mm²) Ø 11
Steel rod Ø 18
Do not cut steel wire armoured cables.
* Note! The cutting capacity of any cutting tool may vary due to conductor design, insulation thickness, hardness of materials etc.
All Enquiries: | tel: +44 (0)1744 762 929 | email: sales@etechcomponents.com | web: www.etechcomponents.com